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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. WHK 1711 PFEIFFER Esther 1997 Düsseldorf Athletics 1.    01:14:25 1.    01:14:26

2. 1. W30 1831 WALLNER Sabine 1995 WSV Rabenstein 2.    01:23:24 2.    01:23:26

3. 1. W35 1440 VOROBEVA Aleksandra 1990 adidas Runners Munich 3.    01:26:07 3.    01:26:11

4. 1. W40 1415 STÖCKER Katja 1983 Team Icehouse e.V. 4.    01:26:39 4.    01:26:45

5. 2. WHK 1448 KRAUSE Nathalie 1999 TG Viktoria Augsburg 5.    01:27:16 5.    01:27:28

6. 2. W40 1585 SAITNER Sandra 1983 LC Tölzer Land 6.    01:27:49 6.    01:27:59

7. 3. WHK 1363 MAYERHOFER Marina 1999 LG Mettenheim 7.    01:28:22 7.    01:28:26

8. 3. W40 1510 KRASICKA-KNOLL Malgorzata 1981 PTSV Rosenheim 8.    01:28:22 8.    01:28:32

9. 4. W40 1064 JANSEN Anna 1985 LG 90 Ebersberg Grafing 9.    01:28:43 9.    01:28:54

10. 1. W45 1204 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 10.    01:29:12 10.    01:29:17

11. 1. W50 1848 GRIMEISEN Judith 1973 11.    01:29:50 11.    01:29:56

12. 4. WHK 1106 NEUBAUER Vanessa 2000 adidas Runners Munich 12.    01:32:48 12.    01:32:56

13. 2. W35 1472 STADLER Simone 1988 TV Thalmässing 13.    01:33:01 13.    01:33:19

13. 2. W35 1596 PLEINTINGER Sophie 1989 14.    01:33:03 13.    01:33:19

15. 4. W35 1029 MÜLLER-WIPPERFÜRTH Susanne 1989 16.    01:33:59 15.    01:34:08

16. 5. W40 1524 ZAUNER Katrin 1982 15.    01:33:48 16.    01:34:17

17. 2. W45 1842 DEAN Martha 1979 18.    01:34:46 17.    01:34:49

18. 5. W35 1060 HAARMANN Daniela 1987 19.    01:34:57 18.    01:35:03

19. 3. W45 1065 KÜFFNER Corinna 1977 run & bike kelheim 17.    01:34:34 19.    01:35:04

20. 2. W30 1186 AUER Verena 1995 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 21.    01:35:51 20.    01:36:07

21. 5. WHK 1637 BUCHNER Nicola 1997 20.    01:35:28 21.    01:36:15

22. 6. WHK 1404 STERNER Elisabeth 1996 22.    01:37:06 22.    01:37:40

23. 4. W45 1428 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 Running sisters 23.    01:38:32 23.    01:39:01

24. 2. W50 1056 BRETL Martina 1973 run & bike kelheim 25.    01:39:23 24.    01:39:52

25. 3. W30 1062 WUNDERLICH Alena 1995 24.    01:39:12 25.    01:40:12

26. 6. W40 1556 THALLER Birgit 1984 TSV Nottau 26.    01:40:07 26.    01:40:17

27. 5. W45 1206 RUEß Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 27.    01:40:36 27.    01:40:46

28. 6. W35 1784 POSTLER Nicole 1990 SC Kemmern 28.    01:40:54 28.    01:41:06

29. 3. W50 1394 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher / Erdinger Active Team 31.    01:41:14 29.    01:41:30

30. 4. W50 1768 PARKER Bianca 1972 Peppex Sports 29.    01:40:57 30.    01:41:39

31. 7. W40 1807 HETZNER Simone 1984 S&F Osteopathie Physiotherapie 32.    01:41:21 31.    01:41:40

32. 1. W65 1311 ZAUNER Anna 1958 LG Wien 33.    01:41:32 32.    01:42:13

33. 4. W30 1757 BALDAUF Rebekka 1994 Laufen gegen Rassismus und rechte Hetze 30.    01:41:11 33.    01:42:31

34. 5. W50 1769 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports 34.    01:42:31 34.    01:43:15

35. 8. W40 1298 LORENZER Nina 1984 DieProfilagenten 36.    01:43:10 35.    01:43:43

36. 1. W55 1441 ELO Natalia 1969 Trailrunning Débauche 38.    01:43:42 36.    01:43:47

37. 7. WHK 1079 ZECHMEISTER Eva 1996 St.Peter bewegt 35.    01:42:59 37.    01:43:57

38. 5. W30 1512 ZETTL Juliane 1991 FC Deutsche Post 37.    01:43:39 38.    01:44:19

39. 2. W55 1771 PUMBERGER Gina 1970 Peppex Sports 39.    01:44:27 39.    01:45:09

40. 6. W45 1275 ANDRES Barbara 1980 formkurve 41.    01:45:04 40.    01:45:25

41. 7. W35 1124 SCHIELE Sandra 1988 42.    01:45:05 41.    01:45:28

42. 8. W35 1442 ZAHN Diana 1989 43.    01:45:31 42.    01:45:49

43. 8. WHK 1235 POPP Klara 2000 MaliCrew e.V. 40.    01:44:38 43.    01:45:52

44. 6. W30 1072 MEININGER Yvonne 1991 44.    01:45:36 44.    01:46:43

45. 9. W35 1320 YOSUA Kira 1988 45.    01:46:15 45.    01:47:06

46. 3. W55 1063 BREU Bianka 1968 run & bike kelheim 46.    01:46:23 46.    01:47:12

47. 7. W30 1445 LINECKER Patricia 1991 ERDINGER Active TEAM 49.    01:47:09 47.    01:47:30

48. 9. W40 1427 EDER Anita 1982 Running sisters 48.    01:47:06 48.    01:47:36

49. 10. W35 1431 KALEJA Yvonne 1990 Lauftreff Langweid 47.    01:46:25 49.    01:48:02

50. 4. W55 1461 EIDENHAMMER Margit 1970 SV Lengau 51.    01:47:27 50.    01:48:09

51. 11. W35 1734 BANHEGYI Zita 1989 Union Vorchdorf Laufgruppe 53.    01:47:56 51.    01:48:14

52. 9. WHK 1250 SCHILLER Isabella 1999 52.    01:47:55 52.    01:48:16

53. 6. W50 1791 BUCHINGER-GRUBER Ulrike 1975 Running PAN 54.    01:47:58 53.    01:48:20

54. 7. W50 1201 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 Team Mila 57.    01:48:32 54.    01:48:42

55. 10. WHK 1470 FUNKNER Katharina 1998 50.    01:47:25 55.    01:48:45

56. 10. W40 1697 FUGGER Silke 1983 LV Deggendorf 55.    01:48:14 56.    01:49:08
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57. 7. W45 1765 GRIESHUBER Kerstin 1979 56.    01:48:25 57.    01:49:10

58. 11. WHK 1002 RIEDERER Lena 2005 59.    01:48:44 58.    01:49:35

59. 12. W35 1398 NIEDERREITER Anna 1986 RCC Ranshofen 60.    01:49:11 59.    01:49:42

60. 12. WHK 1542 SÜß Katharina 1996 62.    01:49:23 60.    01:49:46

61. 13. WHK 1222 HAUKE Jasmin 1998 LC Buchendorf 61.    01:49:12 61.    01:49:48

62. 13. W35 1726 WEIDENTHALER Anna 1989 58.    01:48:44 62.    01:49:57

63. 14. WHK 1696 NITSCH Natalie 2000 LC Bayern 63.    01:49:28 63.    01:50:06

64. 15. WHK 1733 SOFINA Ekaterina 2001 64.    01:49:40 64.    01:50:17

65. 11. W40 1625 BARTA Agnes 1985 Thermen-Apotheke 65.    01:49:50 65.    01:50:32

66. 16. WHK 1193 WIDMANN Diana 1996 66.    01:50:03 66.    01:50:42

67. 12. W40 1111 LEMTIS Barbara 1981 tri.P.coaching 68.    01:50:24 67.    01:50:47

68. 17. WHK 1650 PAUL Andrea 1996 67.    01:50:13 68.    01:51:10

69. 14. W35 1672 MUSER Sylvia 1986 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 70.    01:51:10 69.    01:51:23

70. 15. W35 1595 WAGNER Doris 1990 ERDINGER Active TEAM 69.    01:50:49 70.    01:51:30

71. 16. W35 1070 SOLLMANN Veronika 1987 Bergwacht Traunstein 73.    01:51:31 71.    01:51:48

72. 8. W50 1813 BRUCKNER Heidi 1971 Team4Friends 72.    01:51:27 72.    01:51:50

73. 8. W45 1010 RAUCH Sandra 1979 LV Deggendorf 71.    01:51:19 73.    01:52:23

74. 9. W45 1074 KRÄ Sandra 1979 AnNiSa Racing Team 74.    01:51:56 74.    01:52:32

75. 18. WHK 1489 LORENZ Anna 2003 Das Nico-Sandwich 75.    01:52:14 75.    01:52:46

76. 19. WHK 1804 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG RUHSTORF 76.    01:52:32 76.    01:52:55

77. 10. W45 1401 DALBERT Adriana 1979 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 77.    01:53:03 77.    01:53:34

78. 20. WHK 1227 MITSCH Hanna 2004 78.    01:53:31 78.    01:53:51

78. 20. WHK 1228 PILGRAM Madita 2005 79.    01:53:31 78.    01:53:51

80. 17. W35 1336 LAZARSKA Monika 1990 82.    01:54:04 80.    01:54:11

81. 22. WHK 1587 JÄCKEL Franziska 1997 LG Passau 81.    01:53:54 81.    01:54:27

82. 13. W40 1277 KREILER Corinna 1981 80.    01:53:52 82.    01:54:57

83. 14. W40 1594 YAKAULEVA Darya 1985 87.    01:55:12 83.    01:55:19

84. 11. W45 1209 LIECHTY LYNCH Gretchen 1978 Bavaria She Runs This Town 84.    01:54:32 84.    01:55:24

85. 18. W35 1282 TRAIDL Maria 1989 85.    01:54:48 85.    01:55:46

85. 23. WHK 1365 KINDERMANN Luisa 1997 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 83.    01:54:30 85.    01:55:46

87. 1. WJU 20 1785 LORENZ Pauline 2006 LAC Passau 90.    01:55:42 87.    01:55:49

88. 12. W45 1558 HUTTERER Nicole 1980 Ski-Club Schwandorf e.V. 88.    01:55:17 88.    01:56:01

89. 9. W50 1570 BICHLMEIER Petra 1972 91.    01:56:02 89.    01:56:21

90. 24. WHK 1636 ELLBRUNNER Helena 2002 TSV Kirchdorf 86.    01:55:05 90.    01:56:29

91. 8. W30 1249 WATZINGER Julia 1993 89.    01:55:36 91.    01:56:35

92. 13. W45 1606 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 97.    01:56:29 92.    01:56:52

93. 19. W35 1642 GÖTZ Melanie 1989 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 95.    01:56:21 93.    01:56:53

94. 14. W45 1801 GEITHNER Verena 1976 Team Eckental 96.    01:56:28 94.    01:56:57

95. 25. WHK 1293 KAMMERL Nina 2003 93.    01:56:08 95.    01:57:00

95. 25. WHK 1294 KAMMERL Julia 2000 92.    01:56:08 95.    01:57:00

97. 15. W40 1680 WEIß Astrid 1981 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 99.    01:56:38 97.    01:57:10

98. 9. W30 1120 NEBAUER Luisa 1995 98.    01:56:34 98.    01:57:13

99. 20. W35 1237 KOBER Stephanie 1987 Ski-Club Lauf 104.    01:56:53 99.    01:57:15

100. 16. W40 1045 NEUMANN Silke 1982 TV Barbing 101.    01:56:49 100.    01:57:17

101. 10. W50 1751 PUCHER Susanne 1973 LG Innviertel 100.    01:56:44 101.    01:57:23

102. 1. W60 1604 MACIEL Claudete 1962 105.    01:57:09 102.    01:57:25

103. 5. W55 1608 PAULI Gabriele 1967 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 103.    01:56:53 103.    01:57:26

104. 27. WHK 1532 GERLAND Lara 2000 Klinik Niederbayern 94.    01:56:19 104.    01:57:30

105. 11. W50 1659 KOHL Andrea 1972 JobaLauf Gruppe 106.    01:57:23 105.    01:57:36

106. 2. W60 1567 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Sportunion Goldwörth 109.    01:57:38 106.    01:57:48

107. 3. W60 1513 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 Sportunion Goldwörth 110.    01:57:42 107.    01:57:52

108. 28. WHK 1788 MEINGASSNER Lea 2005 102.    01:56:53 108.    01:58:11

109. 1. W70 1157 GRAF Regina 1955 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 112.    01:57:51 109.    01:58:27

110. 17. W40 1493 VESCO Linda 1985 108.    01:57:29 110.    01:58:35

111. 18. W40 1776 NICOLUSSI Eva-Maria 1981 107.    01:57:24 111.    01:58:42

112. 29. WHK 1160 SCHMITT Rita 2002 SV Pfatter 111.    01:57:47 112.    01:58:53

113. 19. W40 1675 STINGLMAIR Alexandra 1984 114.    01:58:25 113.    01:59:29

114. 20. W40 1377 BLÜMEL Sabine 1983 LC Bayern 113.    01:58:19 114.    01:59:40

115. 12. W50 1616 FOLTIN Anja 1973 Ad extremum 115.    01:59:33 115.    01:59:58
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116. 15. W45 1840 BOETERS Ina 1977 118.    02:00:07 116.    02:00:31

117. 6. W55 1230 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 121.    02:00:35 117.    02:00:49

117. 10. W30 1756 DI FRANCO Marzia 1992 116.    02:00:00 117.    02:00:49

119. 7. W55 1165 KREMPL Claudia 1968 125.    02:00:59 119.    02:01:11

119. 13. W50 1181 HOFBAUER Daniela 1973 124.    02:00:58 119.    02:01:11

119. 7. W55 1453 GERLACH Beate 1967 run2gether.Austria 117.    02:00:07 119.    02:01:11

122. 30. WHK 1369 HUBER Corinna 2001 122.    02:00:37 122.    02:01:24

123. 11. W30 1110 WALTERHAM Annemarie 1991 120.    02:00:25 123.    02:01:27

124. 16. W45 1009 SICKERT Stephanie 1979 119.    02:00:12 124.    02:01:30

125. 21. W35 1829 HUBER Lisa 1988 TrumerTriTeam 123.    02:00:48 125.    02:01:43

126. 21. W40 1038 BACKMANN Verena 1985 128.    02:01:39 126.    02:01:53

127. 22. W40 1345 SCHÖTZ Anette 1981 126.    02:01:22 127.    02:02:26

128. 31. WHK 1799 GRAML Sinah 1999 130.    02:02:04 128.    02:02:50

129. 32. WHK 1367 PFEIFER Ronja 1999 129.    02:01:41 129.    02:02:55

130. 12. W30 1328 BEER Eva 1991 127.    02:01:33 130.    02:03:06

131. 22. W35 1067 SCHMIDT Katharina 1988 LC Buchendorf 133.    02:02:23 131.    02:03:09

132. 4. W60 1582 FANGER Gabi 1965 132.    02:02:21 132.    02:03:28

133. 23. W40 1251 SORIC Darija 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 136.    02:02:37 133.    02:03:31

134. 33. WHK 1723 LINDNER Magdalena 1997 135.    02:02:34 134.    02:03:34

135. 9. W55 1832 BUKENBERGER Lilija 1968 TV Landau 137.    02:02:46 135.    02:03:48

136. 23. W35 1666 SCHUR Julia 1986 ÖES 134.    02:02:27 136.    02:03:51

137. 13. W30 1764 BRUCKBAUER Verena 1992 131.    02:02:19 137.    02:03:59

138. 14. W50 1393 BIGALKE Jeannine 1973 Sport Ruscher Team 140.    02:03:33 138.    02:04:00

139. 17. W45 1316 ROSE Stephi 1980 138.    02:03:08 139.    02:04:05

140. 14. W30 1435 WEIß Julia 1994 DJK-SV Bad Höhenstadt 139.    02:03:32 140.    02:04:06

141. 24. W35 1526 JOBST Janet 1986 Ski-Club Schwandorf e.V. 141.    02:04:24 141.    02:05:07

142. 34. WHK 1707 GRINNINGER Anna 2005 145.    02:04:53 142.    02:05:27

143. 15. W50 1226 ZELLER Manuela 1973 143.    02:04:37 143.    02:05:30

144. 35. WHK 1577 KALTENBERGER Carol 1997 142.    02:04:26 144.    02:05:38

145. 18. W45 1811 SCHUBERT Judith 1979 100 Marathon Club Austria 144.    02:04:42 145.    02:05:41

146. 36. WHK 1539 LENGAUER Sonja 1996 Klinik Niederbayern 149.    02:05:47 146.    02:05:54

147. 10. W55 1815 MEINERT Martina 1970 152.    02:06:02 147.    02:06:15

148. 5. W60 1306 PRINZ Gabriele 1961 TSV Winhöring 146.    02:05:16 148.    02:06:21

149. 37. WHK 1682 SCHLÖGLHOFER Lisa 1999 148.    02:05:44 149.    02:06:34

150. 11. W55 1150 BRÄUTIGAM Andrea 1968 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 150.    02:05:53 150.    02:06:39

151. 25. W35 1575 WEISSENBACHER Angelika 1990 147.    02:05:28 151.    02:06:40

152. 26. W35 1271 GRADL Stefanie 1990 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 153.    02:06:11 152.    02:07:02

153. 38. WHK 1414 EDENHARDER Laura 1999 151.    02:06:00 153.    02:07:15

154. 39. WHK 1300 EDERER Chrissi 1996 LT SV Pfatter 156.    02:06:58 154.    02:07:29

155. 19. W45 8 KRISSLER Anke 1977 154.    02:06:12 155.    02:07:34

156. 24. W40 1624 SCHUSTERBAUER Maria 1983 155.    02:06:19 156.    02:07:58

157. 16. W50 1629 RADAUER Annette 1975 WSV Otterskirchen 157.    02:07:03 157.    02:08:18

158. 20. W45 1217 KÜTTNER Jana 1978 158.    02:07:10 158.    02:08:31

159. 17. W50 1297 ZINNER Angelika 1973 159.    02:07:52 159.    02:08:33

160. 40. WHK 1552 SCHOPF Antonia 2000 ZF Passau 160.    02:07:55 160.    02:08:54

161. 18. W50 1478 SCHOPF Angelika 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 161.    02:08:00 161.    02:09:00

162. 25. W40 1620 TROMMLER Katharina 1984 163.    02:08:20 162.    02:09:23

163. 19. W50 1775 HOLLZER Agnes 1975 Run For Fun 162.    02:08:01 163.    02:09:29

164. 15. W30 1780 SCHREYER Sandra 1993 164.    02:08:21 164.    02:09:46

165. 41. WHK 1411 KLEMISCH Ines 1996 Laufdamisch 166.    02:08:47 165.    02:09:56

166. 42. WHK 1476 GRUBER Luisa 2001 165.    02:08:41 166.    02:10:06

167. 21. W45 1463 RÖSL Monika 1979 Lauftreff Neutraubling 169.    02:09:35 167.    02:10:45

168. 12. W55 1462 SCHÖBERL Florica 1968 Lauftreff Neutraubling 170.    02:09:37 168.    02:10:47

169. 43. WHK 1674 FRANK Isabella 1996 167.    02:09:23 169.    02:10:57

170. 26. W40 1139 ATTENBERGER Lina 1984 171.    02:09:41 170.    02:11:08

171. 13. W55 1309 REINDL Iris 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 172.    02:10:19 171.    02:11:10

172. 27. W35 1290 MAHAR Valerie 1986 168.    02:09:31 172.    02:11:16

173. 44. WHK 1562 PAULI Anna-Lena 1998 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 174.    02:10:33 173.    02:11:31

174. 2. W65 1408 KEIL Diana 1958 Sport Ruscher Team 173.    02:10:21 174.    02:11:34
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175. 45. WHK 1302 HILD Juliette 2002 176.    02:10:34 175.    02:11:48

175. 45. WHK 1569 POMMERER Emily 2000 175.    02:10:33 175.    02:11:48

177. 28. W35 1344 BETZINGER Tanja 1987 177.    02:10:36 177.    02:12:01

178. 20. W50 1464 HIEFINGER Adele 1972 Team Dekoladen Maier 178.    02:11:27 178.    02:12:49

179. 21. W50 1465 MAIER Beatrix 1971 Team Dekoladen Maier 179.    02:11:32 179.    02:12:55

179. 14. W55 1593 DIEZ Birgit 1968 Erdinger Activ Team 181.    02:12:26 179.    02:12:55

181. 16. W30 1653 WAGNER Katja 1993 180.    02:11:59 181.    02:13:32

182. 29. W35 1559 MENDEZ ESPINOZA Leticia Del Carmen 1988 182.    02:12:30 182.    02:13:56

183. 3. W65 1419 SCHWARTZ Erna 1960 HaSi Club 184.    02:13:59 183.    02:14:18

184. 17. W30 1792 PICHLER Victoria 1995 183.    02:12:45 184.    02:14:24

185. 47. WHK 1172 MIDDELDORF Charly 1998 187.    02:14:18 185.    02:15:01

185. 47. WHK 1388 MANN Susanne 1997 Team Gillig 185.    02:14:06 185.    02:15:01

187. 49. WHK 1164 WIMMER Andrea 1999 192.    02:15:05 187.    02:15:42

188. 30. W35 1231 MURDUNESCU Helga 1990 193.    02:15:17 188.    02:15:49

188. 22. W45 1283 MUSSELMANN Judith 1979 186.    02:14:07 188.    02:15:49

190. 50. WHK 1469 SCHLOSSER Lena 1997 191.    02:14:55 190.    02:15:54

191. 27. W40 1094 BREITENEICHER Andrea 1984 Sportfreunde Burghöring 188.    02:14:32 191.    02:15:57

192. 51. WHK 1662 HIRBLINGER Andrea 1997 JobaLauf Gruppe 189.    02:14:46 192.    02:16:02

193. 52. WHK 1603 GRIMBS Johanna 1996 190.    02:14:50 193.    02:16:03

194. 6. W60 1148 LANGE Susanne 1965 SCC Berlin 194.    02:15:19 194.    02:16:19

195. 23. W45 1116 SCHERZER Katja 1979 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 196.    02:15:54 195.    02:16:21

196. 1. W75 1066 DÖRR Edeltraud 1950 195.    02:15:37 196.    02:16:40

197. 22. W50 1819 LOBMAIER Monika 1973 200.    02:16:34 197.    02:16:51

198. 18. W30 1418 NACHBAR Anna 1991 SVG RUHSTORF 197.    02:15:59 198.    02:16:52

199. 53. WHK 1196 VATER Viktoria 1997 198.    02:16:04 199.    02:17:02

200. 23. W50 1085 PRINZ Katrin 1975 ULMI 199.    02:16:07 200.    02:17:45

201. 28. W40 1543 LIEBEKNECHT Martina 1985 LG Mauerweg Berlin 204.    02:17:15 201.    02:18:03

202. 24. W45 1450 KOPIETZ Joanna 1979 Zelten am Freitag 201.    02:16:37 202.    02:18:13

203. 29. W40 1175 SOWIETZKI Aneta 1983 Zelten am Freitag 202.    02:16:38 203.    02:18:14

204. 31. W35 1296 SCHMID Katharina 1987 203.    02:17:13 204.    02:18:25

205. 19. W30 1198 ZOCH Melanie 1993 205.    02:17:32 205.    02:18:51

206. 30. W40 1420 BRENNER Sandra 1984 HaSi Club 207.    02:18:36 206.    02:18:56

207. 25. W45 1477 BAUINGER Ute 1979 206.    02:18:12 207.    02:19:27

208. 24. W50 1443 PIENING Uta 1972 208.    02:19:03 208.    02:20:04

209. 15. W55 1389 GILLIG Ruth 1966 Team Gillig 209.    02:19:33 209.    02:20:27

210. 32. W35 1043 REIMER Mareike 1986 210.    02:19:49 210.    02:20:55

211. 54. WHK 1132 DEGNER Amy 1996 211.    02:20:07 211.    02:20:59

212. 31. W40 1022 KAPSREITER Ruth 1983 212.    02:20:21 212.    02:21:18

213. 20. W30 1487 CALCINA APAZA Carina 1995 213.    02:20:30 213.    02:21:23

214. 55. WHK 1500 KASBÖCK Sarah 2002 214.    02:21:17 214.    02:21:54

215. 16. W55 1802 GOYMANN Elke 1968 Run For Fun 215.    02:21:28 215.    02:23:01

216. 17. W55 1403 SCHOLLER-WEBER Nicole 1969 TSV Münnerstadt 216.    02:23:04 216.    02:24:20

217. 33. W35 1177 KÜBLBECK Laura 1990 220.    02:24:10 217.    02:24:59

218. 32. W40 1142 FELBINGER Monika 1984 219.    02:23:36 218.    02:25:07

219. 33. W40 1823 PARZEFALL Maria 1983 DJK Duggendorf 218.    02:23:34 219.    02:25:12

220. 26. W45 1003 RICHTER-ROTH Kerstin 1976 ERDINGER Active TEAM 217.    02:23:31 220.    02:25:14

221. 34. W40 1076 HUNNER Diana 1982 Hunner fitline Power 221.    02:24:15 221.    02:25:18

222. 56. WHK 1557 KURRLE Leonie 1997 225.    02:25:03 222.    02:25:29

223. 21. W30 1391 HAMMERL Barbara 1992 dieSchweinehunde 223.    02:24:57 223.    02:26:36

224. 27. W45 1155 KUHLS Dinah 1980 dieSchweinehunde 224.    02:24:58 224.    02:26:37

225. 35. W40 1153 MARTIN Melanie 1982 dieSchweinehunde 222.    02:24:57 225.    02:26:38

226. 7. W60 1091 STROBACH Irina 1962 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 226.    02:25:46 226.    02:27:14

227. 22. W30 1660 KOLCHANOVA Alina 1993 JobaLauf Gruppe 228.    02:26:32 227.    02:27:19

228. 4. W65 1507 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 230.    02:26:51 228.    02:27:28

229. 25. W50 1374 AUMÜLLER Michaela 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 229.    02:26:49 229.    02:27:38

230. 8. W60 1031 BECKER Ingrid 1964 227.    02:26:08 230.    02:27:48

231. 57. WHK 1233 HAAS Isabel 1999 231.    02:27:56 231.    02:29:48

232. 58. WHK 1162 MICHEL Diana 1997 232.    02:28:16 232.    02:30:00

233. 36. W40 1054 RIEKEN Manuela 1985 234.    02:30:25 233.    02:31:32
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234. 37. W40 1694 BRIZZI-ROSE Sarah 1983 LC Bayern 233.    02:30:04 234.    02:31:40

235. 5. W65 1821 BINDER Marianne 1958 Kerscher-Pauli-Team 236.    02:31:14 235.    02:32:36

236. 23. W30 1318 WRABEL Andrea 1995 235.    02:31:12 236.    02:32:57

237. 38. W40 1032 KLEBES Melanie 1983 237.    02:32:37 237.    02:34:17

237. 38. W40 1138 SCHEDIWY Daniela 1985 naturverbandelt.com 238.    02:32:45 237.    02:34:17

239. 18. W55 1048 FERSTL Andrea 1970 239.    02:34:37 239.    02:36:23

240. 40. W40 1185 MAJER-MILCZAREK Magdalena 1981 241.    02:35:17 240.    02:36:53

240. 34. W35 1187 ZIENTZ Ewa 1988 240.    02:35:16 240.    02:36:53

242. 19. W55 1145 WEINDL Sylvia 1968 242.    02:36:34 242.    02:38:05

243. 1. W80 1678 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 243.    02:46:05 243.    02:46:54

244. 2. W70 1822 MEHLTRETTER Maria 1953 Kerscher-Pauli-Team 244.    02:51:05 244.    02:52:26

245. 41. W40 1107 BREY Kristina 1985 Naabtal-50-Ultralauf 245.    02:51:16 245.    02:52:55

246. 20. W55 1264 GÖLLINGER Katrin 1969 246.    02:56:15 246.    02:57:40

247. 28. W45 1068 GUNDERMANN Chantel 1977 laufgruppe Tapfheim 247.    02:58:55 247.    03:00:06

DNF - WHK 1564 BRAND Maria 1996 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg -

DNF - W55 1086 HAYLER Christine 1968 SC Huglfing 1920 eV -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 20
87. 1. WJU 20 1785 LORENZ Pauline 2006 LAC Passau 1.    01:55:42 1.    01:55:49

Altersklasse WHK
1. 1. WHK 1711 PFEIFFER Esther 1997 Düsseldorf Athletics 1.    01:14:25 1.    01:14:26

5. 2. WHK 1448 KRAUSE Nathalie 1999 TG Viktoria Augsburg 2.    01:27:16 2.    01:27:28

7. 3. WHK 1363 MAYERHOFER Marina 1999 LG Mettenheim 3.    01:28:22 3.    01:28:26

12. 4. WHK 1106 NEUBAUER Vanessa 2000 adidas Runners Munich 4.    01:32:48 4.    01:32:56

21. 5. WHK 1637 BUCHNER Nicola 1997 5.    01:35:28 5.    01:36:15

22. 6. WHK 1404 STERNER Elisabeth 1996 6.    01:37:06 6.    01:37:40

37. 7. WHK 1079 ZECHMEISTER Eva 1996 St.Peter bewegt 7.    01:42:59 7.    01:43:57

43. 8. WHK 1235 POPP Klara 2000 MaliCrew e.V. 8.    01:44:38 8.    01:45:52

52. 9. WHK 1250 SCHILLER Isabella 1999 10.    01:47:55 9.    01:48:16

55. 10. WHK 1470 FUNKNER Katharina 1998 9.    01:47:25 10.    01:48:45

58. 11. WHK 1002 RIEDERER Lena 2005 11.    01:48:44 11.    01:49:35

60. 12. WHK 1542 SÜß Katharina 1996 13.    01:49:23 12.    01:49:46

61. 13. WHK 1222 HAUKE Jasmin 1998 LC Buchendorf 12.    01:49:12 13.    01:49:48

63. 14. WHK 1696 NITSCH Natalie 2000 LC Bayern 14.    01:49:28 14.    01:50:06

64. 15. WHK 1733 SOFINA Ekaterina 2001 15.    01:49:40 15.    01:50:17

66. 16. WHK 1193 WIDMANN Diana 1996 16.    01:50:03 16.    01:50:42

68. 17. WHK 1650 PAUL Andrea 1996 17.    01:50:13 17.    01:51:10

75. 18. WHK 1489 LORENZ Anna 2003 Das Nico-Sandwich 18.    01:52:14 18.    01:52:46

76. 19. WHK 1804 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG RUHSTORF 19.    01:52:32 19.    01:52:55

78. 20. WHK 1227 MITSCH Hanna 2004 20.    01:53:31 20.    01:53:51

78. 20. WHK 1228 PILGRAM Madita 2005 21.    01:53:31 20.    01:53:51

81. 22. WHK 1587 JÄCKEL Franziska 1997 LG Passau 22.    01:53:54 22.    01:54:27

85. 23. WHK 1365 KINDERMANN Luisa 1997 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 23.    01:54:30 23.    01:55:46

90. 24. WHK 1636 ELLBRUNNER Helena 2002 TSV Kirchdorf 24.    01:55:05 24.    01:56:29

95. 25. WHK 1293 KAMMERL Nina 2003 26.    01:56:08 25.    01:57:00

95. 25. WHK 1294 KAMMERL Julia 2000 25.    01:56:08 25.    01:57:00

104. 27. WHK 1532 GERLAND Lara 2000 Klinik Niederbayern 27.    01:56:19 27.    01:57:30

108. 28. WHK 1788 MEINGASSNER Lea 2005 28.    01:56:53 28.    01:58:11

112. 29. WHK 1160 SCHMITT Rita 2002 SV Pfatter 29.    01:57:47 29.    01:58:53

122. 30. WHK 1369 HUBER Corinna 2001 30.    02:00:37 30.    02:01:24

128. 31. WHK 1799 GRAML Sinah 1999 32.    02:02:04 31.    02:02:50

129. 32. WHK 1367 PFEIFER Ronja 1999 31.    02:01:41 32.    02:02:55

134. 33. WHK 1723 LINDNER Magdalena 1997 33.    02:02:34 33.    02:03:34

142. 34. WHK 1707 GRINNINGER Anna 2005 35.    02:04:53 34.    02:05:27
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144. 35. WHK 1577 KALTENBERGER Carol 1997 34.    02:04:26 35.    02:05:38

146. 36. WHK 1539 LENGAUER Sonja 1996 Klinik Niederbayern 37.    02:05:47 36.    02:05:54

149. 37. WHK 1682 SCHLÖGLHOFER Lisa 1999 36.    02:05:44 37.    02:06:34

153. 38. WHK 1414 EDENHARDER Laura 1999 38.    02:06:00 38.    02:07:15

154. 39. WHK 1300 EDERER Chrissi 1996 LT SV Pfatter 39.    02:06:58 39.    02:07:29

160. 40. WHK 1552 SCHOPF Antonia 2000 ZF Passau 40.    02:07:55 40.    02:08:54

165. 41. WHK 1411 KLEMISCH Ines 1996 Laufdamisch 42.    02:08:47 41.    02:09:56

166. 42. WHK 1476 GRUBER Luisa 2001 41.    02:08:41 42.    02:10:06

169. 43. WHK 1674 FRANK Isabella 1996 43.    02:09:23 43.    02:10:57

173. 44. WHK 1562 PAULI Anna-Lena 1998 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 44.    02:10:33 44.    02:11:31

175. 45. WHK 1302 HILD Juliette 2002 46.    02:10:34 45.    02:11:48

175. 45. WHK 1569 POMMERER Emily 2000 45.    02:10:33 45.    02:11:48

185. 47. WHK 1172 MIDDELDORF Charly 1998 48.    02:14:18 47.    02:15:01

185. 47. WHK 1388 MANN Susanne 1997 Team Gillig 47.    02:14:06 47.    02:15:01

187. 49. WHK 1164 WIMMER Andrea 1999 52.    02:15:05 49.    02:15:42

190. 50. WHK 1469 SCHLOSSER Lena 1997 51.    02:14:55 50.    02:15:54

192. 51. WHK 1662 HIRBLINGER Andrea 1997 JobaLauf Gruppe 49.    02:14:46 51.    02:16:02

193. 52. WHK 1603 GRIMBS Johanna 1996 50.    02:14:50 52.    02:16:03

199. 53. WHK 1196 VATER Viktoria 1997 53.    02:16:04 53.    02:17:02

211. 54. WHK 1132 DEGNER Amy 1996 54.    02:20:07 54.    02:20:59

214. 55. WHK 1500 KASBÖCK Sarah 2002 55.    02:21:17 55.    02:21:54

222. 56. WHK 1557 KURRLE Leonie 1997 56.    02:25:03 56.    02:25:29

231. 57. WHK 1233 HAAS Isabel 1999 57.    02:27:56 57.    02:29:48

232. 58. WHK 1162 MICHEL Diana 1997 58.    02:28:16 58.    02:30:00

DNF - WHK 1564 BRAND Maria 1996 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg -

Altersklasse W30
2. 1. W30 1831 WALLNER Sabine 1995 WSV Rabenstein 1.    01:23:24 1.    01:23:26

20. 2. W30 1186 AUER Verena 1995 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 2.    01:35:51 2.    01:36:07

25. 3. W30 1062 WUNDERLICH Alena 1995 3.    01:39:12 3.    01:40:12

33. 4. W30 1757 BALDAUF Rebekka 1994 Laufen gegen Rassismus und rechte Hetze 4.    01:41:11 4.    01:42:31

38. 5. W30 1512 ZETTL Juliane 1991 FC Deutsche Post 5.    01:43:39 5.    01:44:19

44. 6. W30 1072 MEININGER Yvonne 1991 6.    01:45:36 6.    01:46:43

47. 7. W30 1445 LINECKER Patricia 1991 ERDINGER Active TEAM 7.    01:47:09 7.    01:47:30

91. 8. W30 1249 WATZINGER Julia 1993 8.    01:55:36 8.    01:56:35

98. 9. W30 1120 NEBAUER Luisa 1995 9.    01:56:34 9.    01:57:13

117. 10. W30 1756 DI FRANCO Marzia 1992 10.    02:00:00 10.    02:00:49

123. 11. W30 1110 WALTERHAM Annemarie 1991 11.    02:00:25 11.    02:01:27

130. 12. W30 1328 BEER Eva 1991 12.    02:01:33 12.    02:03:06

137. 13. W30 1764 BRUCKBAUER Verena 1992 13.    02:02:19 13.    02:03:59

140. 14. W30 1435 WEIß Julia 1994 DJK-SV Bad Höhenstadt 14.    02:03:32 14.    02:04:06

164. 15. W30 1780 SCHREYER Sandra 1993 15.    02:08:21 15.    02:09:46

181. 16. W30 1653 WAGNER Katja 1993 16.    02:11:59 16.    02:13:32

184. 17. W30 1792 PICHLER Victoria 1995 17.    02:12:45 17.    02:14:24

198. 18. W30 1418 NACHBAR Anna 1991 SVG RUHSTORF 18.    02:15:59 18.    02:16:52

205. 19. W30 1198 ZOCH Melanie 1993 19.    02:17:32 19.    02:18:51

213. 20. W30 1487 CALCINA APAZA Carina 1995 20.    02:20:30 20.    02:21:23

223. 21. W30 1391 HAMMERL Barbara 1992 dieSchweinehunde 21.    02:24:57 21.    02:26:36

227. 22. W30 1660 KOLCHANOVA Alina 1993 JobaLauf Gruppe 22.    02:26:32 22.    02:27:19

236. 23. W30 1318 WRABEL Andrea 1995 23.    02:31:12 23.    02:32:57

Altersklasse W35
3. 1. W35 1440 VOROBEVA Aleksandra 1990 adidas Runners Munich 1.    01:26:07 1.    01:26:11

13. 2. W35 1472 STADLER Simone 1988 TV Thalmässing 2.    01:33:01 2.    01:33:19

13. 2. W35 1596 PLEINTINGER Sophie 1989 3.    01:33:03 2.    01:33:19

15. 4. W35 1029 MÜLLER-WIPPERFÜRTH Susanne 1989 4.    01:33:59 4.    01:34:08

18. 5. W35 1060 HAARMANN Daniela 1987 5.    01:34:57 5.    01:35:03

28. 6. W35 1784 POSTLER Nicole 1990 SC Kemmern 6.    01:40:54 6.    01:41:06
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41. 7. W35 1124 SCHIELE Sandra 1988 7.    01:45:05 7.    01:45:28

42. 8. W35 1442 ZAHN Diana 1989 8.    01:45:31 8.    01:45:49

45. 9. W35 1320 YOSUA Kira 1988 9.    01:46:15 9.    01:47:06

49. 10. W35 1431 KALEJA Yvonne 1990 Lauftreff Langweid 10.    01:46:25 10.    01:48:02

51. 11. W35 1734 BANHEGYI Zita 1989 Union Vorchdorf Laufgruppe 11.    01:47:56 11.    01:48:14

59. 12. W35 1398 NIEDERREITER Anna 1986 RCC Ranshofen 13.    01:49:11 12.    01:49:42

62. 13. W35 1726 WEIDENTHALER Anna 1989 12.    01:48:44 13.    01:49:57

69. 14. W35 1672 MUSER Sylvia 1986 Lauftreff Saiga Hans 15.    01:51:10 14.    01:51:23

70. 15. W35 1595 WAGNER Doris 1990 ERDINGER Active TEAM 14.    01:50:49 15.    01:51:30

71. 16. W35 1070 SOLLMANN Veronika 1987 Bergwacht Traunstein 16.    01:51:31 16.    01:51:48

80. 17. W35 1336 LAZARSKA Monika 1990 17.    01:54:04 17.    01:54:11

85. 18. W35 1282 TRAIDL Maria 1989 18.    01:54:48 18.    01:55:46

93. 19. W35 1642 GÖTZ Melanie 1989 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 19.    01:56:21 19.    01:56:53

99. 20. W35 1237 KOBER Stephanie 1987 Ski-Club Lauf 20.    01:56:53 20.    01:57:15

125. 21. W35 1829 HUBER Lisa 1988 TrumerTriTeam 21.    02:00:48 21.    02:01:43

131. 22. W35 1067 SCHMIDT Katharina 1988 LC Buchendorf 22.    02:02:23 22.    02:03:09

136. 23. W35 1666 SCHUR Julia 1986 ÖES 23.    02:02:27 23.    02:03:51

141. 24. W35 1526 JOBST Janet 1986 Ski-Club Schwandorf e.V. 24.    02:04:24 24.    02:05:07

151. 25. W35 1575 WEISSENBACHER Angelika 1990 25.    02:05:28 25.    02:06:40

152. 26. W35 1271 GRADL Stefanie 1990 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 26.    02:06:11 26.    02:07:02

172. 27. W35 1290 MAHAR Valerie 1986 27.    02:09:31 27.    02:11:16

177. 28. W35 1344 BETZINGER Tanja 1987 28.    02:10:36 28.    02:12:01

182. 29. W35 1559 MENDEZ ESPINOZA Leticia Del Carmen 1988 29.    02:12:30 29.    02:13:56

188. 30. W35 1231 MURDUNESCU Helga 1990 30.    02:15:17 30.    02:15:49

204. 31. W35 1296 SCHMID Katharina 1987 31.    02:17:13 31.    02:18:25

210. 32. W35 1043 REIMER Mareike 1986 32.    02:19:49 32.    02:20:55

217. 33. W35 1177 KÜBLBECK Laura 1990 33.    02:24:10 33.    02:24:59

240. 34. W35 1187 ZIENTZ Ewa 1988 34.    02:35:16 34.    02:36:53

Altersklasse W40
4. 1. W40 1415 STÖCKER Katja 1983 Team Icehouse e.V. 1.    01:26:39 1.    01:26:45

6. 2. W40 1585 SAITNER Sandra 1983 LC Tölzer Land 2.    01:27:49 2.    01:27:59

8. 3. W40 1510 KRASICKA-KNOLL Malgorzata 1981 PTSV Rosenheim 3.    01:28:22 3.    01:28:32

9. 4. W40 1064 JANSEN Anna 1985 LG 90 Ebersberg Grafing 4.    01:28:43 4.    01:28:54

16. 5. W40 1524 ZAUNER Katrin 1982 5.    01:33:48 5.    01:34:17

26. 6. W40 1556 THALLER Birgit 1984 TSV Nottau 6.    01:40:07 6.    01:40:17

31. 7. W40 1807 HETZNER Simone 1984 S&F Osteopathie Physiotherapie 7.    01:41:21 7.    01:41:40

35. 8. W40 1298 LORENZER Nina 1984 DieProfilagenten 8.    01:43:10 8.    01:43:43

48. 9. W40 1427 EDER Anita 1982 Running sisters 9.    01:47:06 9.    01:47:36

56. 10. W40 1697 FUGGER Silke 1983 LV Deggendorf 10.    01:48:14 10.    01:49:08

65. 11. W40 1625 BARTA Agnes 1985 Thermen-Apotheke 11.    01:49:50 11.    01:50:32

67. 12. W40 1111 LEMTIS Barbara 1981 tri.P.coaching 12.    01:50:24 12.    01:50:47

82. 13. W40 1277 KREILER Corinna 1981 13.    01:53:52 13.    01:54:57

83. 14. W40 1594 YAKAULEVA Darya 1985 14.    01:55:12 14.    01:55:19

97. 15. W40 1680 WEIß Astrid 1981 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 15.    01:56:38 15.    01:57:10

100. 16. W40 1045 NEUMANN Silke 1982 TV Barbing 16.    01:56:49 16.    01:57:17

110. 17. W40 1493 VESCO Linda 1985 18.    01:57:29 17.    01:58:35

111. 18. W40 1776 NICOLUSSI Eva-Maria 1981 17.    01:57:24 18.    01:58:42

113. 19. W40 1675 STINGLMAIR Alexandra 1984 20.    01:58:25 19.    01:59:29

114. 20. W40 1377 BLÜMEL Sabine 1983 LC Bayern 19.    01:58:19 20.    01:59:40

126. 21. W40 1038 BACKMANN Verena 1985 22.    02:01:39 21.    02:01:53

127. 22. W40 1345 SCHÖTZ Anette 1981 21.    02:01:22 22.    02:02:26

133. 23. W40 1251 SORIC Darija 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 23.    02:02:37 23.    02:03:31

156. 24. W40 1624 SCHUSTERBAUER Maria 1983 24.    02:06:19 24.    02:07:58

162. 25. W40 1620 TROMMLER Katharina 1984 25.    02:08:20 25.    02:09:23

170. 26. W40 1139 ATTENBERGER Lina 1984 26.    02:09:41 26.    02:11:08

191. 27. W40 1094 BREITENEICHER Andrea 1984 Sportfreunde Burghöring 27.    02:14:32 27.    02:15:57

201. 28. W40 1543 LIEBEKNECHT Martina 1985 LG Mauerweg Berlin 29.    02:17:15 28.    02:18:03
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203. 29. W40 1175 SOWIETZKI Aneta 1983 Zelten am Freitag 28.    02:16:38 29.    02:18:14

206. 30. W40 1420 BRENNER Sandra 1984 HaSi Club 30.    02:18:36 30.    02:18:56

212. 31. W40 1022 KAPSREITER Ruth 1983 31.    02:20:21 31.    02:21:18

218. 32. W40 1142 FELBINGER Monika 1984 33.    02:23:36 32.    02:25:07

219. 33. W40 1823 PARZEFALL Maria 1983 DJK Duggendorf 32.    02:23:34 33.    02:25:12

221. 34. W40 1076 HUNNER Diana 1982 Hunner fitline Power 34.    02:24:15 34.    02:25:18

225. 35. W40 1153 MARTIN Melanie 1982 dieSchweinehunde 35.    02:24:57 35.    02:26:38

233. 36. W40 1054 RIEKEN Manuela 1985 37.    02:30:25 36.    02:31:32

234. 37. W40 1694 BRIZZI-ROSE Sarah 1983 LC Bayern 36.    02:30:04 37.    02:31:40

237. 38. W40 1032 KLEBES Melanie 1983 38.    02:32:37 38.    02:34:17

237. 38. W40 1138 SCHEDIWY Daniela 1985 naturverbandelt.com 39.    02:32:45 38.    02:34:17

240. 40. W40 1185 MAJER-MILCZAREK Magdalena 1981 40.    02:35:17 40.    02:36:53

245. 41. W40 1107 BREY Kristina 1985 Naabtal-50-Ultralauf 41.    02:51:16 41.    02:52:55

Altersklasse W45
10. 1. W45 1204 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 1.    01:29:12 1.    01:29:17

17. 2. W45 1842 DEAN Martha 1979 3.    01:34:46 2.    01:34:49

19. 3. W45 1065 KÜFFNER Corinna 1977 run & bike kelheim 2.    01:34:34 3.    01:35:04

23. 4. W45 1428 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 Running sisters 4.    01:38:32 4.    01:39:01

27. 5. W45 1206 RUEß Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 5.    01:40:36 5.    01:40:46

40. 6. W45 1275 ANDRES Barbara 1980 formkurve 6.    01:45:04 6.    01:45:25

57. 7. W45 1765 GRIESHUBER Kerstin 1979 7.    01:48:25 7.    01:49:10

73. 8. W45 1010 RAUCH Sandra 1979 LV Deggendorf 8.    01:51:19 8.    01:52:23

74. 9. W45 1074 KRÄ Sandra 1979 AnNiSa Racing Team 9.    01:51:56 9.    01:52:32

77. 10. W45 1401 DALBERT Adriana 1979 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 10.    01:53:03 10.    01:53:34

84. 11. W45 1209 LIECHTY LYNCH Gretchen 1978 Bavaria She Runs This Town 11.    01:54:32 11.    01:55:24

88. 12. W45 1558 HUTTERER Nicole 1980 Ski-Club Schwandorf e.V. 12.    01:55:17 12.    01:56:01

92. 13. W45 1606 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 14.    01:56:29 13.    01:56:52

94. 14. W45 1801 GEITHNER Verena 1976 Team Eckental 13.    01:56:28 14.    01:56:57

116. 15. W45 1840 BOETERS Ina 1977 15.    02:00:07 15.    02:00:31

124. 16. W45 1009 SICKERT Stephanie 1979 16.    02:00:12 16.    02:01:30

139. 17. W45 1316 ROSE Stephi 1980 17.    02:03:08 17.    02:04:05

145. 18. W45 1811 SCHUBERT Judith 1979 100 Marathon Club Austria 18.    02:04:42 18.    02:05:41

155. 19. W45 8 KRISSLER Anke 1977 19.    02:06:12 19.    02:07:34

158. 20. W45 1217 KÜTTNER Jana 1978 20.    02:07:10 20.    02:08:31

167. 21. W45 1463 RÖSL Monika 1979 Lauftreff Neutraubling 21.    02:09:35 21.    02:10:45

188. 22. W45 1283 MUSSELMANN Judith 1979 22.    02:14:07 22.    02:15:49

195. 23. W45 1116 SCHERZER Katja 1979 SG Neunkirchen am Brand 23.    02:15:54 23.    02:16:21

202. 24. W45 1450 KOPIETZ Joanna 1979 Zelten am Freitag 24.    02:16:37 24.    02:18:13

207. 25. W45 1477 BAUINGER Ute 1979 25.    02:18:12 25.    02:19:27

220. 26. W45 1003 RICHTER-ROTH Kerstin 1976 ERDINGER Active TEAM 26.    02:23:31 26.    02:25:14

224. 27. W45 1155 KUHLS Dinah 1980 dieSchweinehunde 27.    02:24:58 27.    02:26:37

247. 28. W45 1068 GUNDERMANN Chantel 1977 laufgruppe Tapfheim 28.    02:58:55 28.    03:00:06

Altersklasse W50
11. 1. W50 1848 GRIMEISEN Judith 1973 1.    01:29:50 1.    01:29:56

24. 2. W50 1056 BRETL Martina 1973 run & bike kelheim 2.    01:39:23 2.    01:39:52

29. 3. W50 1394 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher / Erdinger Active Team 4.    01:41:14 3.    01:41:30

30. 4. W50 1768 PARKER Bianca 1972 Peppex Sports 3.    01:40:57 4.    01:41:39

34. 5. W50 1769 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports 5.    01:42:31 5.    01:43:15

53. 6. W50 1791 BUCHINGER-GRUBER Ulrike 1975 Running PAN 6.    01:47:58 6.    01:48:20

54. 7. W50 1201 ROUTABOUL Laura 1975 Team Mila 7.    01:48:32 7.    01:48:42

72. 8. W50 1813 BRUCKNER Heidi 1971 Team4Friends 8.    01:51:27 8.    01:51:50

89. 9. W50 1570 BICHLMEIER Petra 1972 9.    01:56:02 9.    01:56:21

101. 10. W50 1751 PUCHER Susanne 1973 LG Innviertel 10.    01:56:44 10.    01:57:23

105. 11. W50 1659 KOHL Andrea 1972 JobaLauf Gruppe 11.    01:57:23 11.    01:57:36

115. 12. W50 1616 FOLTIN Anja 1973 Ad extremum 12.    01:59:33 12.    01:59:58

119. 13. W50 1181 HOFBAUER Daniela 1973 13.    02:00:58 13.    02:01:11
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138. 14. W50 1393 BIGALKE Jeannine 1973 Sport Ruscher Team 14.    02:03:33 14.    02:04:00

143. 15. W50 1226 ZELLER Manuela 1973 15.    02:04:37 15.    02:05:30

157. 16. W50 1629 RADAUER Annette 1975 WSV Otterskirchen 16.    02:07:03 16.    02:08:18

159. 17. W50 1297 ZINNER Angelika 1973 17.    02:07:52 17.    02:08:33

161. 18. W50 1478 SCHOPF Angelika 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 18.    02:08:00 18.    02:09:00

163. 19. W50 1775 HOLLZER Agnes 1975 Run For Fun 19.    02:08:01 19.    02:09:29

178. 20. W50 1464 HIEFINGER Adele 1972 Team Dekoladen Maier 20.    02:11:27 20.    02:12:49

179. 21. W50 1465 MAIER Beatrix 1971 Team Dekoladen Maier 21.    02:11:32 21.    02:12:55

197. 22. W50 1819 LOBMAIER Monika 1973 23.    02:16:34 22.    02:16:51

200. 23. W50 1085 PRINZ Katrin 1975 ULMI 22.    02:16:07 23.    02:17:45

208. 24. W50 1443 PIENING Uta 1972 24.    02:19:03 24.    02:20:04

229. 25. W50 1374 AUMÜLLER Michaela 1972 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 25.    02:26:49 25.    02:27:38

Altersklasse W55
36. 1. W55 1441 ELO Natalia 1969 Trailrunning Débauche 1.    01:43:42 1.    01:43:47

39. 2. W55 1771 PUMBERGER Gina 1970 Peppex Sports 2.    01:44:27 2.    01:45:09

46. 3. W55 1063 BREU Bianka 1968 run & bike kelheim 3.    01:46:23 3.    01:47:12

50. 4. W55 1461 EIDENHAMMER Margit 1970 SV Lengau 4.    01:47:27 4.    01:48:09

103. 5. W55 1608 PAULI Gabriele 1967 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 5.    01:56:53 5.    01:57:26

117. 6. W55 1230 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 7.    02:00:35 6.    02:00:49

119. 7. W55 1165 KREMPL Claudia 1968 8.    02:00:59 7.    02:01:11

119. 7. W55 1453 GERLACH Beate 1967 run2gether.Austria 6.    02:00:07 7.    02:01:11

135. 9. W55 1832 BUKENBERGER Lilija 1968 TV Landau 9.    02:02:46 9.    02:03:48

147. 10. W55 1815 MEINERT Martina 1970 11.    02:06:02 10.    02:06:15

150. 11. W55 1150 BRÄUTIGAM Andrea 1968 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 10.    02:05:53 11.    02:06:39

168. 12. W55 1462 SCHÖBERL Florica 1968 Lauftreff Neutraubling 12.    02:09:37 12.    02:10:47

171. 13. W55 1309 REINDL Iris 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 13.    02:10:19 13.    02:11:10

179. 14. W55 1593 DIEZ Birgit 1968 Erdinger Activ Team 14.    02:12:26 14.    02:12:55

209. 15. W55 1389 GILLIG Ruth 1966 Team Gillig 15.    02:19:33 15.    02:20:27

215. 16. W55 1802 GOYMANN Elke 1968 Run For Fun 16.    02:21:28 16.    02:23:01

216. 17. W55 1403 SCHOLLER-WEBER Nicole 1969 TSV Münnerstadt 17.    02:23:04 17.    02:24:20

239. 18. W55 1048 FERSTL Andrea 1970 18.    02:34:37 18.    02:36:23

242. 19. W55 1145 WEINDL Sylvia 1968 19.    02:36:34 19.    02:38:05

246. 20. W55 1264 GÖLLINGER Katrin 1969 20.    02:56:15 20.    02:57:40

DNF - W55 1086 HAYLER Christine 1968 SC Huglfing 1920 eV -

Altersklasse W60
102. 1. W60 1604 MACIEL Claudete 1962 1.    01:57:09 1.    01:57:25

106. 2. W60 1567 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Sportunion Goldwörth 2.    01:57:38 2.    01:57:48

107. 3. W60 1513 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 Sportunion Goldwörth 3.    01:57:42 3.    01:57:52

132. 4. W60 1582 FANGER Gabi 1965 4.    02:02:21 4.    02:03:28

148. 5. W60 1306 PRINZ Gabriele 1961 TSV Winhöring 5.    02:05:16 5.    02:06:21

194. 6. W60 1148 LANGE Susanne 1965 SCC Berlin 6.    02:15:19 6.    02:16:19

226. 7. W60 1091 STROBACH Irina 1962 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 7.    02:25:46 7.    02:27:14

230. 8. W60 1031 BECKER Ingrid 1964 8.    02:26:08 8.    02:27:48

Altersklasse W65
32. 1. W65 1311 ZAUNER Anna 1958 LG Wien 1.    01:41:32 1.    01:42:13

174. 2. W65 1408 KEIL Diana 1958 Sport Ruscher Team 2.    02:10:21 2.    02:11:34

183. 3. W65 1419 SCHWARTZ Erna 1960 HaSi Club 3.    02:13:59 3.    02:14:18

228. 4. W65 1507 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 4.    02:26:51 4.    02:27:28

235. 5. W65 1821 BINDER Marianne 1958 Kerscher-Pauli-Team 5.    02:31:14 5.    02:32:36

Altersklasse W70
109. 1. W70 1157 GRAF Regina 1955 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 1.    01:57:51 1.    01:58:27

244. 2. W70 1822 MEHLTRETTER Maria 1953 Kerscher-Pauli-Team 2.    02:51:05 2.    02:52:26
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Altersklasse W75
196. 1. W75 1066 DÖRR Edeltraud 1950 1.    02:15:37 1.    02:16:40

Altersklasse W80
243. 1. W80 1678 BENNEWITZ Edeltraud 1941 1.    02:46:05 1.    02:46:54
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